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Last Name First Name Email Company Country

Di Giorgio Sara sara.digiorgio@beniculturali.it ICCU Italy

Briguglio Luigi luigi.briguglio@eng.it

Engineering Ingegneria 

Informatica S.p.A Italy

Corazzol Giovanni giovanni.corazzol@corvallis.it Corvallis Italy

Fresa Antonella fresa@promoter.it Promoter Srl Italy

Riestra Ruben ruben.riestra@grupoinmark.com INMARK Spain

Justrell Borje borje.justrell@riksarkivet.se

Riksarkivet (National 

Archives of Sweden) Sweden

Alonso Eva María evalonso@gmx.es

LifeWatch Research 

Infrastructure Spain

Lambert Simon Simon.Lambert@stfc.ac.uk STFC United Kingdom

Rossi Massimiliano massimiliano.rossi@ingv.it INGV Italy

Sbarra Manuela manuela.sbarra@ingv.it INGV Italy

Pallota Emma emma.pallotta@gmail.com Sapienza University Italy

Hasler Tim hasler@zib.de Zuse Institut Berlin Germany

Caruso Giuseppa giuseppa.caruso@eng.it

Engineering Ingegneria 

Informatica S.p.A. Italy

Andriani Pasquale pasquale.andriani@eng.it

Engineering Ingegneria 

Informatica S.p.A. Italy

Passerini Andrea a.passerini@aci.it Automobile Club d'Italia Italy

Salza Silvio salza@dis.uniroma1.it

Università di Roma La 

Sapienza Italy

Hemmje Matthias Matthias.Hemmje@fernuni-hagen.de FernUniversität in Hagen Germany

Prandoni Claudio prandoni@promoter.it Promoter Italy

Dresher Michel michel.dresher@egi.eu EGI.eu Netherlands

Stotzka Rainer rainer.stotzka@kit.edu KIT / DARIAH Germany

Lukkarinen Ari ari.lukkarinen@csc.fi

CSC - IT Center for 

Science Finland

Meyer Norbert meyer@man.poznan.pl PSNC Poland

Brieger Leesa leesa@renci.org Renci UNC USA

Denvil Sebastien sebastien.denvil@ipsl.jussieu.fr CNRS / IPSL France

Carenton Nicolas nicolas.carenton@ipsl.jussieu.fr CNRS / IPSL France

Ganguly Raman raman.ganguly@univie.ac.at University of Vienna Austria

Ciccaglioni Giovanni giovanni.ciccaglioni@beniculturali.it ICCU Italy

Mayo-Garcia Rafael rafael.mayo@ciemat.es CIEMAT Spain

Fares Massimo massimo.fares@ingv.it INGV Italy

Barbera Roberto roberto.barbera@ct.infn.it INFN Italy

Brzezniak Maciej maciekb@man.poznan.pl PSNC Poland 

Bunakov Vasily vasily.bunakov@stfc.ac.uk STFC United Kingdom

Galeazzi Fulvio fulvio.galeazzi@garr.it Consortium GARR Italy 

Halling Sanja sanja.halling@riksarkivet.se 

Riksarkivet (National 

Archives of Sweden) Sweden 

Manieri Andrea andrea.manieri@eng.it 

Engineering Ingegneria 

Informatica S.p.A. Italy 
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